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CHAMPIONSHIP BEERS

THE BLACK BOY
AS OF 23 IANUARY 2017

LAGERS
CARLSBERG
FOSTERS
EXPORT
GUINNESS
HOLSTEN VIER
1664
PERON!I
SAN MIGUEL
STELLA ARTOIS
LOWENBRAU
CIDERS
STRONGBOW
PARK FRUTS
REAL ALES
L ONDON PRIDE
TIMOTHY TAYLOR

GUEST ALE

/2 PINT
£1.60
£1.90
£2.00
£2.00
£1.80
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00
£2.00

£2.10

£1.90

£2.20

£180
£1.80

£1.80

PINT
£3.00
£3.70
£3.80

£4.00
£3.50

£4.00
£4.60
£3.90
£4.00

£4.20

£3.80

£4.30

£3.60
£3.60

£3.60
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BAR TARIFF

THE BLACK BQY
AS OF 234 JANUARY 2017
BOTTLED BEERS
ALCOHOL FREE LAGER £2.50
BUDWEISER £32.60
DESPERADOS £2.70
HEINEKEN £2.60
HOLSTEN PILS £3.40
PERONI £3.70
soL £2.60
CIDERS
KOPPABERG NAKED APPLE £4.20
KOPPABERCG PEAR CIDER £4.20

KOPPABERG STRAWEBERRY § LIME £4.30

el ¥
CRABBIERY

CRABBIES ALCOHOLIC GINGER BEER £4.10

s
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FENTIMENS GINGER BEER £2.50
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BAR TARIFF

THE BLACK BOY

AS OF 23 IANUARY 2017

SPIRITS SINGLE DOUBLE
SMIRNOFF VODKA £2.80 £4.00*
BELLS WHISKEY £2.20 £4.00%
BACARDI RUM £2.20 £4.00%
GORDONS GIN £2.20 £4.00*

*HOUSE DOUBLES
CAPTAIN MORGAN £2.80 £5.60
BOMBAY SAPHIRE £2.80 £5.60

MANY OTHER SPIRITS AVAILABLE PLEASE ASK.

WINES (FROM £3.00)
MERLOT

SHIRAZ

TEMPRANILLO

RIOJA

SAUVIGNON BLANC

PINOT GRIGIO

CHARDPONNAY

PROSSECCO

WHITE ZINFANDEL (ROSE)

SERVED BY THE BOTTLE OR GLASS 125/175/250ML




BAR TARIFF

THE BLACK BOY
AS OF 23 JaNUARY 2017

SOFT DRINKS

COCA cOLA 200ml

DIET COKE 200ml

SCHWEPPES LEMONADE 200ml
BRITVIC 55

BRITVIC J20

FRESH ORANGE JUWCE
STRATHMORE STILL WATER
STRATHMORE SPARKLING WATER
FRUT SHOOT

SCHWEPPES TONIC WATER
SCHWEPPES LOW CALORIE TONIC
CRANBERRY JUCE 160ml

ENERGY DRINK

DRAUGHT SODA
PEPSI (PINT)

DIET PEPSI (PINT)
LEMONADE

ENERGY DRINK

ALL PASHES

£1.70
£1.570
£1.70
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.60
£1.60
£1.50
£1.50
£1.50
£2.20

£2.00

£2.90
£2.90
£2.90

£3.00
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